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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

71741925
71746931
1118954GEO
1118954GE0000
1118969GEO
1118954GEO
1118954GE0000
1118969GEO
1118969GE0000

OEM Cross Reference

ASHUKI by Palidium

ELWIS ROYAL
ASHIKA
JAPKO

AJUSA
MAGNETI MARELLI
VICTOR REINZ
VICTOR REINZ
ELRING
ELRING
ELRING
ELRING

BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
JAPANPARTS
MDR
NIPPARTS
BGA

NPS

GLASER

Junta, tapa de culata de cilindro

03666108
1552016
4708811
47811
56062600
600000017170
715369800
715369800
735700
735700
735700
735700
ADK86710
ADK86711
GP811
MCG8811
N1228016
RC5591
S122114
X8331601
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